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Anlage
Einhornstr. 110, 73529 Schwabisch Gmund

Sportwart/in
Brenner, Mathias

T 0160 8489008 Mathias-Brenner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Molzer, Vanessa
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Damen 1
MF: Annika Gunther

m 0170 4615191, annika-brenner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gunther, Annika
Strasser, Theresa
Thul, Anna

Hagan, Laura
Waibel, Chris Ann
Bittner-Kiefer, Kerstin
Molzer, Vanessa
Szentesi, Anett (HUN A/D)
Link, Luisa

Paschko, Rebecca
Broghammer, Julia
Kessen, Julia
Duroska, Jessica
Haberle, Anna-Maria
Walz, Sabine

Arnold, Lilli
Lehmann, Iris
Weber, Melanie

19 Walz, Annika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29151314
29751648
20005242
29253129
29151329
26953072
29706331
28953903
29652587
29556719
29556879
29455783
29054767
29652058
26852967
27752098
28250164
29151394
20811645

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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